

Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 76795257

Data publicarii 20.12.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 9.975,19 RON - 9.975,19 RON

Descriere: Valoare(RO)TVA(RO) 1 TEAVA PVC 110 4m PORTOCALIE BUC 13 42.02 546.22 103.78 2 COT 110x45 BUC 109 5.88 641.18 121.82 3 RAMIFICATIE 110x110x90 BUC 42 10.92 458.82 87.18 4 ROBINET FONTA 2" BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 5 COLIER BRANSARE 63" BUC 7 10.08 70.59 13.41 6 TABLA NEAGRA 1.5mm 2mX1m BUC 1 176.47 176.47 33.53 7 DISC TAIAT FIER 220mm BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 8 ELECTROZI MONOLITH KG 2.5 16.81 42.02 7.98 9 BEC LED 20W BUC 30 15.13 453.78 86.22 10 COLIER BRANSARE 110'x3/4 BUC 6 15.13 90.76 17.24 11 BANDA TEFLON BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 12 ROBINET 3/4 FONTA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 13 OLANDEZ APOMETRU 3/4x1" BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 14 NIPLU REDUS 3/4 1/2 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 MUFA PPE 25 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 16 GARNITURA 3/4 BUC 30 0.13 3.78 0.72 17 TEAVA PPE 25" ML 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 18 TEAVA 110 4M GRI BUC 49 31.93 1564.71 297.29 19 BUTELIE GAZ 500g BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 20 TEAVA 110 3M GRI BUC 33 23.53 776.47 147.53 21 CIMENT ROMCIM 40 KG BUC 10 23.53 235.29 44.71 22 COT PVC 40x90 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 23 TEAVA PVC 40 1m BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 24 BEC LED 15 W BUC 35 10.92 382.35 72.65 25 DISC TAIAT FIER 125mm BUC 5 2.94 14.71 2.79 26 POLIZOR UNGHIULAR BOSCH BUC 1 319.33 319.33 60.67 27 ROABA LIMEX BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 28 LOPATA BUC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 29 CAZMA BUC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 30 SAPA BUC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 31 FURCA BUC 5 19.33 96.64 18.36 32 GREBLA COADA METALICA BUC 5 20.17 100.84 19.16 33 COADA LEMN LACUITA BUC 20 13.45 268.91 51.09 34 MATURA STRADALA BUC 5 21.01 105.04